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UPDATED

Daily Schedule
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Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 5A

Seed

1 114 17:01:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY FREIRE Sebastian Guillermo

GUMUS Samet

RED

BLUE

ARG

IBN-TUR

Referee TJK Abdulaev Akmaldzhon Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

UAE

PLE

COL

ITA

Semlali Oumayma

Alwali Sultan

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Vadilonga Luca

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

2 115 17:16:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY SUFIJONOV Meroj

KAMBANG Funglang

RED

BLUE

TJK

NEP

WP 5:0

Referee ARM Avoyan Bagrat Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LAT

KGZ

SRB

TUN

KAZ

Petrunin Sergey

Abdurashidov Bekzad

Petkovic Marija

Aridhi Chokri

Bibuyev Ruslan

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

3 116 17:31:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY TURKBAI UULU Mirlan

ASHU Ashu

RED

BLUE

KGZ

IBN-IND

WP 5:0

Referee COL Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

AFG

ROU

EGY

ITA

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Sultani Tamim

Botez Valentin Iulian

Ali Mohsen

Vadilonga Luca

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

4 117 17:46:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM LOZANO SERRANO Rafael

HASSAN Shaffi Bakari

RED

BLUE

ESP

KEN

WP 5:0

Referee UAE Alwali Sultan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

SRB

TUN

MAR

AZE

Bibuyev Ruslan

Petkovic Marija

Aridhi Chokri

Semlali Oumayma

Aslanov Fuad

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED1

5 118 18:01:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM SULEYMANOV Zalim

SHONGWE Khaya Immanuel

RED

BLUE

AZE

SWZ

WP 5:0

Referee AFG Sultani Tamim Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

EGY

ITA

COL

KGZ

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Ali Mohsen

Vadilonga Luca

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Abdurashidov Bekzad

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

6 119 18:16:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM CALERO ARIAS Patricio Said

SEIDEKMATOV Sanzhai

RED

BLUE

ECU

KGZ

Referee ROU Botez Valentin Iulian Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

TUN

MAR

AZE

LAT

Ali Mohsen

Aridhi Chokri

Semlali Oumayma

Aslanov Fuad

Petrunin Sergey

24:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5
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7 120 18:31:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM IRANEZEZA Aime

ROGOZIN Viacheslav

RED

BLUE

RWA

RUS

Referee SRB Petkovic Marija Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

ARM

KAZ

COL

AFG

Semlali Oumayma

Avoyan Bagrat

Bibuyev Ruslan

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Sultani Tamim

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

BLUE8 RSC R2 1:28

8 121 18:46:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT KHALOKOV Abdumalik

MOSQUERA QUINTERO Kevin ..Andr..

RED

BLUE

UZB

ECU

WO R1 3:00

Referee Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RED1

9 122 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT KAKULOV MAMEDOVA Enrique

GAMEDZE Chawe

RED

BLUE

ESP

SWZ

WP 5:0

Referee LAT Petrunin Sergey Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

TUN

COL

AFG

KAZ

Vadilonga Luca

Aridhi Chokri

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Sultani Tamim

Bibuyev Ruslan

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:24

RED

10 123 19:16:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT GOMTSYAN Artyush

ROSARIO Yohenrry

RED

BLUE

GEO

IBA-PRO

WP 5:0

Referee ARM Avoyan Bagrat Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

EGY

KGZ

PLE

SRI

Aslanov Fuad

Ali Mohsen

Abdurashidov Bekzad

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

Safrask Mohamed

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

11 124 19:31:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT ASHIRALIYEV Mahammadali

MREMA Rashidi Ibrahimu

RED

BLUE

AZE

TAN

WO R1 3:00

Referee Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RED

8

12 125 19:46:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE JAFAROV Saidjamshid

LIKALU Michael

RED

BLUE

AZE

IBA-PRO

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee ITA Vadilonga Luca Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UAE

LAT

MAR

ROU

TUN

Alwali Sultan

Petrunin Sergey

Semlali Oumayma

Botez Valentin Iulian

Aridhi Chokri

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED1
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13 126 20:01:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE AHMED ABDALLA Aly Amr

ABBAS Amir

RED

BLUE

BRN

IBN-ROU

ABD R3 0:08

Referee AZE Aslanov Fuad Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

COL

SRB

MAR

EGY

Safrask Mohamed

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Petkovic Marija

Semlali Oumayma

Ali Mohsen

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:16

RED

14 127 20:16:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE KUMAR Ankit

HARUTYUNYAN Vakhtang

RED

BLUE

IBN-IND

ARM

Referee COL Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LAT

UAE

ITA

TUN

PLE

Petrunin Sergey

Alwali Sultan

Vadilonga Luca

Aridhi Chokri

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE KO R2 3:00

15 128 20:31:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE ABDYZHAPAR UULU Syrgak

ERKINBOEV Fazliddin

RED

BLUE

KGZ

UZB

Referee SRI Safrask Mohamed Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

EGY

TJK

ARM

MAR

Petkovic Marija

Ali Mohsen

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Avoyan Bagrat

Semlali Oumayma

28:29

25:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE8 WP 0:5
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SESSION 5B

Seed

1 129 17:01:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY ZELEKE Yabsra Tadele

SANTOS DOS REIS Armenio Andre

RED

BLUE

ETH

POR

Referee KSA Abalkhail Saleh Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

MDA

KGZ

ALG

AZE

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Pastuhov Valeri

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Mohamed Besmi

Gadirov Rovshan

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

2 130 17:16:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY GIOVIS Salfran Mejias

HUSEYNOV Nijat

RED

BLUE

CUB

AZE

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee UZB Bazarov Uktam Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

KAZ

SRB

ALG

CHN

Masiyambumbi Steven

Burkipayev Arman

Ugrenovic Jovana

Mohamed Besmi

Zhang Guo

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

3 131 17:31:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY GODAKANDALAGE Pasindu

PUNNAKORN Phanuwat

RED

BLUE

SRI

THA

Referee AZE Gadirov Rovshan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

MDA

ESP

TKM

CUB

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Pastuhov Valeri

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

4 132 17:46:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM JALILOV Asilbek

AHISKALI Sadai

RED

BLUE

UZB

IBN-TUR

WP 5:0

Referee IRQ Al-Saadi Mohammed Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KSA

RUS

CRO

ZIM

CHN

Abalkhail Saleh

Zhurkin Sergey

Gustin Edvardo

Masiyambumbi Steven

Zhang Guo

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED5

5 133 18:01:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MOHAMMED Amadu

KUMAR Manoj

RED

BLUE

GHA

IBN-IND

WP 5:0

Referee KGZ Borkoeva Zhamilia Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

MDA

KAZ

AZE

ALG

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Pastuhov Valeri

Burkipayev Arman

Gadirov Rovshan

Mohamed Besmi

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:25

RED

6 134 18:16:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM NAGAPETJAN Artur Alikovic

PEIXOTO CARDOSO Marcio Manuel

RED

BLUE

SRB

POR

WP 5:0

Referee IRQ Al-Saadi Mohammed Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

UZB

CHN

RUS

CRO

Burkipayev Arman

Bazarov Uktam

Zhang Guo

Zhurkin Sergey

Gustin Edvardo

30:26

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

RED
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7 135 18:31:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM GANKHUYAG Gan-erdene

DE PINA David Daniel

RED

BLUE

MGL

CPV

Referee AZE Gadirov Rovshan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

MDA

ALG

TKM

BIH

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Pastuhov Valeri

Mohamed Besmi

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Poletan Tina

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE4 WP 0:5

8 136 18:46:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT CASSAR Luke

PROKUDINS Matvejs

RED

BLUE

AUS

LAT

Referee SRB Ugrenovic Jovana Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RUS

CHN

CUB

KGZ

KSA

Zhurkin Sergey

Zhang Guo

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Abalkhail Saleh

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

BLUE

5

RSC R2 0:42

9 137 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT MULINDWA Fahad

WABWIRE Washington Wandera

RED

BLUE

UGA

KEN

Referee MDA Pastuhov Valeri Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

KSA

AZE

IRQ

ESP

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Abalkhail Saleh

Gadirov Rovshan

Al-Saadi Mohammed

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

10 138 19:16:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT JUNIOR Felix Mendes

ANKRAH Ebenezer

RED

BLUE

GBS

GHA

Referee CHN Zhang Guo Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

UZB

ESP

BIH

CUB

Gadirov Rovshan

Bazarov Uktam

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Poletan Tina

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

6:10

7:10

7:10

6:10

6:10

BLUE RSC R2 0:36

11 139 19:31:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT BATHILY Abdoul Karim

BAZEYAN Artur

RED

BLUE

MLI

ARM

Referee MDA Pastuhov Valeri Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRQ

ZIM

RUS

KAZ

CUB

Al-Saadi Mohammed

Masiyambumbi Steven

Zhurkin Sergey

Burkipayev Arman

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE4 WP 0:5

12 140 19:46:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE AKKALYKOV Sabirzhan

COUSIN Joshua Aaron

RED

BLUE

KAZ

SEY

KO R2 0:37

Referee ESP Romero Hernandez Jose Juan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

BIH

ALG

TKM

CHN

Gadirov Rovshan

Poletan Tina

Mohamed Besmi

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Zhang Guo

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED5
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13 141 20:01:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE CLAIR Merven

TOHERIRI - HALLETT Tawhirimatea

RED

BLUE

MRI

NZL

Referee KSA Abalkhail Saleh Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

UZB

SRB

IRQ

CRO

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Bazarov Uktam

Ugrenovic Jovana

Al-Saadi Mohammed

Gustin Edvardo

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

14 142 20:16:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE GONZALES GONZALES Juan Camilo

GALAPITA HANGIDI Tharindu ..Rosh ..

RED

BLUE

IBN-COL

IBA-PRO-2

WP 5:0

Referee RUS Zhurkin Sergey Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

AZE

IRQ

CUB

KAZ

Poletan Tina

Gadirov Rovshan

Al-Saadi Mohammed

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Burkipayev Arman

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

15 143 20:31:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE KAPULER -ISHCHENKO- Miroslav

OWUOR Edwin Okong`o

RED

BLUE

ISR

KEN

WP 4:1

Referee SRB Ugrenovic Jovana Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

UZB

ESP

KAZ

KGZ

Masiyambumbi Steven

Bazarov Uktam

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Burkipayev Arman

Borkoeva Zhamilia

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

RED

4
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